Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.





Generic Motilium is a medicine that increases the movements or contractions of the stomach and bowel. It is also used to treat nausea and vomiting caused by other drugs used to treat Parkinson's Disease.

Active ingredient: Domperidone

Brand(s):Brufen / Ibugesic / Cezvon / Ibuprofen Manufacturer: Abbott Laboratories Ltd / Cipla Limited / Sandoz Inc. / Vikram Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd Disease(s):Nausea / Vomiting

Motilium 10mg

| | Per pill | Per Pack | Order |
|-----------------------------------|----------|--|-------------|
| 30 tablet | \$1.22 | \$ 36.60 | Add to cart |
| 60 tablet | \$1.12 | \$ 67.20 \$73.20 | Add to cart |
| 90 tablet | \$ 0.89 | \$ 79.80 \$109.80 | Add to cart |
| 120 tablet | \$ 0.77 | \$ 92.40 \$146.40 | Add to cart |
| 180 tablet | \$ 0.65 | \$ 117.60 \$219.60 | Add to cart |
| 360 tablet | \$ 0.59 | \$ 213.20 \$439.20 | Add to cart |
| The state is a local state of the | | | |

Free AirMail shipping

Domperidone tablet

What is this medicine?

DOMPERIDONE is a medicine that increases the movements or contractions of the stomach and bowel. It is also used to treat nausea and vomiting caused by other drugs used to treat Parkinson's Disease.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- · bleeding from the stomach or other problems involving the bowels
- pituitary (brain) tumor
- · kidney or liver disease
- any unusual or allergic reaction to domperidone, other medicines, foods, dyes, or preservatives
- · pregnant or trying to get pregnant
- breast-feeding

How should I use this medicine?

Take this medicine by mouth with a glass of water. Take your medicine at regular intervals. Do not take it more often than directed. Do not stop taking except on your doctor's advice.

Talk to your pediatrician regarding the use of this medicine in children. Special care may be needed.

Overdosage: If you think you have taken too much of this medicine contact a poison control center or emergency room at once.

NOTE: This medicine is only for you. Do not share this medicine with